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2021 TERYX KRX" 1000

PARTS LIST
Decals(Green)

ITEM NAME

MARK,HOOD COVER,K (Ref # 56054)

MARK,RR FENDER,KAWASAKI (Ref # 56054A)
PATTERN,DOOR COVER,LH,UPP (Ref # 56076)
PATTERN,DOOR COVER,LH,CNT (Ref # 56076A)
PATTERN,DOOR COVER,LH,LWR (Ref # 56076B)
PATTERN,DOOR COVER,LH,RR (Ref # 56076C)
PATTERN,DOOR COVER,RH,UPP (Ref # 56076D)
PATTERN,DOOR COVER,RH,CNT (Ref # 56076E)
PATTERN,DOOR COVER,RH,LWR (Ref # 56076F)
PATTERN,DOOR COVER,RH,RR (Ref # 56076G)
PATTERN,RR FENDER,LH,UPP (Ref # 56076H)
PATTERN,RR FENDER,LH,LWR (Ref # 56076I)
PATTERN,RR FENDER,RH,UPP (Ref # 56076))
PATTERN,RR FENDER,RH,LWR (Ref # 56076K)

PART NUMBER

56054-2604
56054-2605
56076-0280
56076-0281

56076-0282
56076-0283
56076-0284
56076-0285
56076-0286
56076-0287
56076-0288
56076-0289
56076-0290
56076-0291
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